Pedal for Pink Ride Itinerary

Days Highlighted in Pink are Checkpoints

Date Ride Days Start End Elev. |Act Miles | Cum Mil | Avg MPD
Saturday, June 05, 2021 0 Montrose Boise
Sunday, June 06, 2021 0 Boise Bellingham
Monday, June 07, 2021 1 Anacortes, WA Rockport, WA 1751 65 65 65.0
Tuesday, June 08, 2021 2 Rockport, WA Diabla Camping 1767 38 103 515
Wednesday, June 09, 2021 3 Diabla Camping Winthrop, WA 5952 66 169 56.3
Thursday, June 10, 2021 4 Winthrop, WA Omak, WA 3417 50 219 54.8
Friday, June 11, 2021 5 Omak, WA Tonasket, WA 706 24 243 48.6
Saturday, June 12, 2021 6 Tonasket, WA Republic, WA 3641 41 284 47.3
Sunday, June 13, 2021 7 Republic, WA Colville, WA 4271 56 340 48.6
Monday, June 14, 2021 8 Colville, WA Newport, WA 2720 93 433 54.1
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 9 Newport, WA Sandpoint, ID 1329 35 468 52.0
Wednesday, June 16, 2021 10 Sandpoint, ID Sandpoint, ID 0 0 468 46.8
Thursday, June 17, 2021 11 Sandpoint, ID Clark Fork, ID 1541 20 488 44.4
Friday, June 18, 2021 12 Clark Fork, ID Libby, MT 1635 75 563 46.9
Saturday, June 19, 2021 13 Libby, MT Eureka, MT 7221 68 631 48.5
Sunday, June 20, 2021 14 Eureka Whitefish, MT 2491 54 685 48.9
Monday, June 21, 2021 15 Whitefish Avalanche GNP 1580 49 734 48.9
Tuesday, June 22, 2021 16 Avalanche GNP Babb, MT 4082 34 768 48.0
Wednesday, June 23, 2021 17 Babb, MT Cut Bank, MT 0 73 841 495
Thursday, June 24, 2021 18 Cut Bank, MT Great Falls, MT 0 109 950 52.8
Friday, June 25, 2021 19 Great Falls, MT Great Falls, MT 0 950 50.0
Saturday, June 26, 2021 20 Great Falls, MT Hobson, MT 93 1043 52.2
Sunday, June 27, 2021 21 Hobson, MT Winnett, MT 77 1120 53.3
Saturday, June 26, 2021 22 Winnett, MT Jordan, MT 76 1196 54.4
Sunday, June 27, 2021 23 Jordan, MT Circle, MT 67 1263 54.9
Monday, June 28, 2021 24 Circle, MT Glendive, MT 51 1314 54.8
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 25 Glendive, MT Medora, ND 2264 65 1379 55.2
Wednesday, June 30, 2021 26 Medora, ND Dickinson, ND 2319 40 1419 54.6
Thursday, July 01, 2021 27 Dickinson, ND Glen Ullin, ND 1150 52 1471 54.5
Friday, July 02, 2021 28 Glen Ullin, ND Bismark, ND 2111 60 1531 54.7
Saturday, July 03, 2021 29 Bismark, ND Napoleon, ND 2129 72 1603 55.3
Sunday, July 04, 2021 30 Napoleon, ND Gackle, ND 1280 39 1642 54.7
Monday, July 05, 2021 31 Gackle, ND Enderlin, ND 1051 74 1716 55.4
Tuesday, July 06, 2021 32 Enderlin, ND Fargo, ND 195 57 1773 55.4
Wednesday, July 07, 2021 33 Fargo, ND Fargo, ND 0 1773 53.7
Thursday, July 08, 2021 34 Fargo, ND Tamarac NWR, MN 1602 81 1854 54.5
Friday, July 09, 2021 35 Tamarac NWR, MN |Walker, MN 1169 68 1922 54.9
Saturday, July 10, 2021 36 Walker, MN Hill City, MN 1358 53 1975 54.9
Sunday, July 11, 2021 37 Hill City, MN Proctor, MN 1370 76 2051 55.4
Monday, July 12, 2021 38 Proctor, MN Ashland, WI 2266 75 2126 55.9
Tuesday, July 13, 2021 39 Ashland, WI Mercer, WI 2112 60 2186 56.1
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 40 Mercer, WI Phelps, WI 1930 68 2254 56.4
Thursday, July 15, 2021 41 Phelps, WI Sagola, Ml 2807 63 2317 56.5
Friday, July 16, 2021 42 Sagola, Ml Escanaba, Ml 988 67 2384 56.8
Saturday, July 17, 2021 43 Escanaba, MI Escanaba, MI 0 2384 55.4
Sunday, July 18, 2021 44 Escanaba, Ml Blaney Park, Ml 1365 81 2465 56.0
Monday, July 19, 2021 45 Blaney Park, MI St Ignace, Ml 1204 70 2535 56.3
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 46 St Ignace, Ml Petoskey, Ml 1776 65 2600 56.5
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 47 Petoskey, Ml Traverse City, Ml 1605 71 2671 56.8
Thursday, July 22, 2021 48 Traverse City, Ml Manistee, Ml 1615 68 2739 57.1
Friday, July 23, 2021 49 Manistee, Ml Leroy, Ml 1575 61 2800 57.1
Saturday, July 24, 2021 50 Leroy, Ml Midland, Ml 1392 78 2878 57.6
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Date Ride Days Start End Elev. |Act Miles | Cum Mil | Avg MPD
Sunday, July 25, 2021 51 Midland, Ml Lansing, Ml 85 2963 58.1
Monday, July 26, 2021 52 Lansing, Ml Madison Charter, Ml 85 3048 58.6
Tuesday, July 27, 2021 53 Madison Charter, M| |Cedar Point, OH 0 85 3133 59.1
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 54 Cedar Point, OH Cedar Point, OH 0 3133 58.0
Thursday, July 29, 2021 55 Cedar Point, OH Cleveland, OH 60 3193 58.1
Friday, July 30, 2021 56 Cleveland, OH Ashtabula, OH 60 3253 58.1
Saturday, July 31, 2021 57 Ashtabula, OH Erie, PA 45 3298 57.9
Sunday, August 01, 2021 58 Erie, PA Orchard Park, NY 87 3385 58.4
Monday, August 02, 2021 59 Orchard Park, NY Albion, NY 74 3459 58.6
Tuesday, August 03, 2021 60 Albion, NY Palmyra, NY 571 65 3524 58.7
Wednesday, August 04, 2021 61 Palmyra, NY Syracuse, NY 2051 69 3593 58.9
Thursday, August 05, 2021 62 Syracuse, NY Boonville, NY 2299 71 3664 59.1
Friday, August 06, 2021 63 Boonville, NY Long Lake, NY 3842 73 3737 59.3
Saturday, August 07, 2021 64 Long Lake, NY Hague, NY 4313 74 3811 59.5
Sunday, August 08, 2021 65 Hague, NY Rutland, VT 3506 55 3866 59.5
Monday, August 09, 2021 66 Middlebury Royalton, VT 2843 45 3911 59.3
Tuesday, August 10, 2021 67 Royalton, VT Haverhill, NH 2840 45 3956 59.0
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 68 Haverhill, NH Lincoln, NH 2208 29 3985 58.6
Thursday, August 12, 2021 69 Lincoln, NH Bridgton, ME 3337 64 4049 58.7
Friday, August 13, 2021 70 Bridgton, ME Brunswick, ME 3275 58 4107 58.7
Saturday, August 14, 2021 71 Brunswick, ME Lincolnville, ME 3741 70 4177 58.8
Sunday, August 15, 2021 72 Lincolnville, ME Ellsworth, ME 2988 50 4227 58.7
Monday, August 16, 2021 73 Ellsworth, ME Bar Harbor, ME 1462 22 4249 58.2
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